Middle Georgia USBC

Final Official Standings

2024 Middle Georgia Open Championships
Sorted By Event, Division
Dates held Mar 16-17, 23-24, 2024
As of 04/19/2024, Prize Ratio 1 of 5 entries
Team Handicapped (19 Entries)

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 W.T.F.E. 9 2,877 139 Macon, GA
Johnson Terry T. , Conger Corey J. , Smith Lawrence S. , Bland Willie E. Jr

2 TEAM ERIE 5 2,803 150 Byron, GA
Clark Jerry Jr, Chisolm Erie T. , Moorehead Owen L. , Jackson Corey Sr

3 TEAM NICK 10 2,781 177 Perry, GA
Zachary Peterson-Pferrer, Nicholas Funderburk, Jacob Murphy, Justin Gordon

4 SKEENS/WATSON 15 2,750 774 Warner Robins, GA
Josie Skeens, John Skeens, Debra Watson, Walter Watson

5 TEAM BRIAN 17 2,742 401 Perry, GA
Stephen Givens, Brian Govens, Traci Graham, Derrick Graham

6 FOUL LANGUAGE 19 2,740 663 Perry, GA
Abigale Banks, Kyle Medlyn, Angela Rosalis, Jason Rosalis Sr.

7 FUBAR 11 2,726 490 Kathleen, GA
Wayne Jolin, Gregory Hughes, Matthew Boland, Phillip Jolin

8 TEAM DERRICK 7 2,723 430 Perry, GA
Henry Golden, Traci Graham, Kenji Nettles, Derrick Graham

9 STRIKES & SPARES 6 2,716 366 Warner Robins, GA
Carolyn Love, Dorothy Diaz, Richard Hilton Jr, Isaac Jones

10 NINE OR BETTER 8 2,700 503 Warner Robins, GA
Marie Goodrum, Iva Greene, Shirley Bailey, Kimberly Conger

11 TEAM JEREMY 21 2,681 82 Warner Robins, GA
Huffman Kevin M. , Patterson Jason Jeremy , Taylor John "Jay" L. JR , Huffman Kevin M. Jr

12 TEAM DUKE 3 2678 273 Elko, GA
Michael May, Josh Randall, Brian Liezert, Craig Duke

13 TEAM FUNDERBURK 1 2,662 94 Perry, GA
Gordon Justin J. , Solomon Gabriel C. , Goodman Logan J. , Funderburk Nicholas R.

14 PUMA KINGS 20 2,656 926 Warner Robins, GA
Tori Lockhart, Anita Allen, Amy Brown, Gregory Tallent

15 TEAM SWADER 4 2,638 602 Kathleen, GA
Samella Swader, Carolyn Love, William Swader, Rickey Baker

16  SNAFU 12 2,531 511 Kathleen, GA
Danny Walkey, Mitchell McLaughlin, Philli Jolin, Ronald Daghita

17 I DON'T KNOW 13 2,521 754 Bonaire, GA
Jennie Lackey, Lisa Poff, Doris Smith, Helga Leahy

18  TEAM BRYAN 16 2,503 358 Kathleen, GA
Brian Wilson, Jessica Schortinghouse, Rickey Carrier, Bryan Carrier

19 JUST 4 FUN 18 2,488 95 Warner Robins, GA

Phillips Leroy Jr, Butler Mike M. , Harris Chris A. , Mitchell Roger D.
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Team Scratch (7 Entries)

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap

1 TEAM DENNIS 14 2,827 Perry, GA
Dennis Craig, Jeffery Craig. Kyle Snell, Stephen Putnam

2 W.T.F.E. 9 2,738 Perry, GA
Johnson Terry T., Conger Corey J. , Smith Lawrence S. , Bland Willie E. Jr

3 Team Erie 5 2,653 Perry, GA
Clark Jerry Jr, Chisolm Erie T. , Moorehead Owen L. , Jackson Corey Sr

4 Team Jeremy 21 2,599 Byron, GA
Huffman Kevin M. , Patterson Jason Jeremy , Taylor John "Jay" L. JR , Huffman Kevin M. Jr

5 Team Funderburk 1 2,568 Perry, GA
Gordon Justin J. , Solomon Gabriel C. , Goodman Logan J. , Funderburk Nicholas R.

6 TEAM FRENCH 2 2428 Warner Robins, GA
James Copeland, Robert D French, Jason Park, Harry Reid

7 Just 4 Fun 18 2,393 Perry, GA

Phillips Leroy Jr, Butler Mike M. , Harris Chris A. , Mitchell Roger D.

Doubles Handicapped (37 Entries)

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From

1 Bailey Shirley A. \ Conger Kimberly M. 8 1,487 161 Warner Robins, GA
2 Johnson Terry T. \ Conger Corey J. 9 1429 0  Macon, GA

3 Peterson-Pferrer Zachery R. \ Murphy Jacob E. 10 1,426 134 Perry, GA

4 Diaz Dorothy J. \ Hilton Richard S. Jr 6 1,399 169 Warner Robins, GA
5 Givens Stephen D. \ Givens Brian L. 17 1,396 105 Perry, GA

6 Goodrum Marie A. \ Greene Iva K. 8 1,395 342 Warner Robins, GA
7 Jackson Corey Sr\ Moorehead Owen L. 5 1,392 91 Byron, GA

8 Medlyn Kyle G. \ Banks Abigale M. 19 1,380 415 Perry, GA

9 Lockhart Tori \ Allen Anita L. 20 1,364 563 Warner Robins, GA
9 Brown Amy M. \ Tallent Gregory B. 20 1,364 363 Warner Robins, GA
11 Smith Doris W. \ Poff Lisa A. 13 1,351 431 Bonaire, GA

12 Schortinghouse Jessica L. \ Carrier Bryan C. 16 1,328 183 Kathleen, GA

13 Golden Henry L. \ Ficklin Paul R. 7 1,312 202 Perry, GA

13 Jolin Wayne F. \ Jolin Phillip A. 11 1,312 307 Kathleen, GA

15 Swader Samella G. \ Swader William F. 4 1,306 306 Kathleen, GA

16 Graham Traci T. \ Graham Derrick T. 17 1,298 296 Perry, GA

17  Nettles Kenji "Taz" L. \ Graham Derrick T. 7 1,294 69 Perry, GA

18  Love Carolyn F. \ Baker Rickey 4 1,290 296 Kathleen, GA

19 Watson Debra J. \ Watson Walter F. 15 1,282 434 Warner Robins, GA
20  Lackey Jennie V. \ Leahy Helga G. 13 1,272 323 Bonaire, GA
21 Bland Willie E. Jr\ Smith Lawrence S. 9 1,271 139 Macon, GA
22 McLaughlin Mitchell D. \ Jolin Phillip A. 12 1,264 256 Kathleen, GA
23 Huffman Kevin M. Jr \ Huffman Kevin M. 21 1,262 64  Warner Robins, GA
24 May Michael L. \ Liezert Brian S. 3 1,248 153 Elko, GA
25  Boland Matthew C. \ Hughes Gregory 11 1,241 183 Kathleen, GA
26 Randall Josh L. \ Duke Craig W. 3 1,214 120 Elko, GA
27  Patterson Jason Jeremy \ Taylor John "Jay" L. JR 21 1,212 18  Warner Robins, GA
28 Love Carolyn F. \ Jones Isaac 6 1,210 197 Warner Robins, GA
29  Clark Jerry Jr\ Chisolm Erie T. 5 1,209 59 Byron, GA
30 Solomon Gabriel C. \ Goodman Logan J. 1 1,206 51 Perry, GA
30 Butler Mike M. \ Phillips Leroy Jr 18 1,206 40 Warner Robins, GA
32 Harris Chris A. \ Jones Isaac 18 1,204 45  Warner Robins, GA
33 Funderburk Nicholas R. \ Gordon Justin J. 1 1,201 43 Perry, GA
34 Skeens Josie \ Skeens John E. 15 1,195 340 Warner Robins, GA
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35  Rosalis Angela D. \ Rosalis Jason C. Sr

36 Wilson Brian A. \ Carrier Rickey B.

37  Walkey Danny T. \ Daghita Ronald L.
Doubles Scratch (14 Entries)
Place Team Name

1 Johnson Terry T. \ Conger Corey J.

2 Copeland James L. III \ French Robert D.

3 Conger Kimberly M. \ Bailey Shirley A.

4 Park Jason R. \ Langdon Eddie J.

5 Snell Kyle T. \ Putnam Stephen R.

6 Moorehead Owen L. \ Jackson Corey Sr

7 Craig Dennis W. \ Craig Jeffery A.

7 Jones Isaac \ Harris Chris A

9 Huffman Kevin M. \ Huffman Kevin M. Jr

10 Patterson Jason Jeremy \ Taylor John "Jay" L. JR

11 Butler Mike M. / Phillips Leroy Jr

12 Gordon Justin J. \ Nicholas Funderburk

13 Solomon Gabriel C. \ Goodman Logan J.

14 Chisolm Erie T. \ Clark Jerry Jr

Singles Handicapped Females

Place
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Singles Handicapped Males

Place
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(20 Entries)
Team Name

Brown Amy M.
Poff Lisa A.

Smith Doris W.
Graham Traci T.
Banks Abigale M.
Swader Samella G.
Schortinghouse Jessica L.
Conger Kimberly M.
Watson Debra J.
Diaz Dorothy J.
Lackey Jennie V.
Love Carolyn F.
Skeens Josie
Goodrum Marie A.
Rosalis Angela D.
Greene Iva K.

Allen Anita L.
Leahy Helga G.
Bailey Shirley A.

(53 Entries)
Team Name

Jones Isaac

Butler Mike M.

Givens Stephen D.

Hilton Richard S. Jr

Golden Henry L.

Graham Derrick T.

Conger Corey J.

Chisolm Erie T.

19
16
12

Entry
20
13
13
17
19
16
15
13
15
19

20
13

Entry

1,184
1,174
1,154

Score
1,429
1,374
1,326
1,318
1,315
1,301
1,224
1,224
1,198
1,194
1,166
1,158
1,155
1,150

Score
733
727
690
690
669
669
666
665
653
652
631
631
623
613
606
604
603
602
586

Score
768
760
759
749
740
732
730
729

248
175
255

Hcap

Hcap
226
224
207
229
186
207
183

67
291
113
164
197
216
180
221
162
283
159

94

Hcap
0
35
105
56
132
67
0
0

Perry, GA
Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA

From

Macon, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Byron, GA

Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Perry, GA

Byron, GA

From

Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Bonaire, GA

Perry, GA

Perry, GA
Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Bonaire, GA
Warner Robins, GA

From

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA

Perry, GA

Macon, GA

Byron, GA
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9 Medlyn Kyle G.

10 Patterson Jason Jeremy
11 Nettles Kenji "Taz" L.

12 Harris Chris A.
13 Jackson Corey Sr

13 Clark Jerry Jr

15 Smith Lawrence S.

15  Johnson Terry T.

17 Rosalis Jason C. Sr

18  May Michael L.

19  Goodman Logan J.

20 Liezert Brian S.
21 Gordon Justin J.

21 Moorehead Owen L.

23 Hughes Gregory

24 Swader William F.

25  Watson Walter F.
25  Jolin Phillip A.
27  Carrier Rickey B.

27  Baker Rickey

29  Jolin Wayne F.

30  Huffman Kevin M. Jr
31  Tallent Gregory B.

32 Givens Brian L.

33 McLaughlin Mitchell D.
34  Huffman Kevin M.

35  Duke Craig W.

36  Walkey Danny T.

37 Solomon Gabriel C.

38 Lockhart Tori
38  Snell Kyle T.

38 Randall Josh L.

41 Bland Willie E. Jr

42 Wilson Brian A.

42 Funderburk Nicholas R.
44  Taylor John "Jay" L. JR

45 Skeens John E.

46  Daghita Ronald L.
47  Boland Matthew C.

48 Ficklin Paul R.

49  Phillips Leroy Jr
50  Craig Dennis W.

Singles Scratch Female
Place Team Name

(2 Entries)

1 Conger Kimberly M.

2 Bailey Shirley A.
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Entry

727
715
709
708
692
692
674
674
672
663
662
661
656
656
655
649
642
642
641
641
633
630
628
624
621
618
611
609
607
605
605
605
601
596
596
584
579
573
570
563
558
535

Score
598
492

229

45
64
59
64

27
91

62

27
62
99
143
86
&9
99
221
37
137

170
27
48

226
51

280

72
75
86
43
18
124
29
121
70

Hcap

Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA

Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA

Byron, GA
Byron, GA
Macon, GA
Macon, GA
Perry, GA
Elko, GA
Perry, GA
Elko, GA
Perry, GA
Byron, GA
Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA

Warner Robins, GA

Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA

Perry, GA
Kathleen, GA

Warner Robins, GA

Elko, GA
Kathleen, GA
Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA

Perry, GA
Elko, GA
Macon, GA
Kathleen, GA
Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA

Kathleen, GA
Kathleen, GA
Perry, GA

Warner Robins, GA

Perry, GA

From

Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
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Singles Scratch Male

Place
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All Events Handicapped Female

Place
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(31 Entries)
Team Name

Jones Isaac

Conger Corey J.
Chisolm Erie T.

Butler Mike M.
Patterson Jason Jeremy
Hilton Richard S. Jr
Johnson Terry T.

Craig Jeffery A.
Graham Derrick T.
Harris Chris A.
Goodman Logan J.
Gordon Justin J.
French Robert D.
Clark Jerry Jr
Moorehead Owen L.
Jackson Corey Sr
Givens Brian L.
Copeland James L. III
Putnam Stephen R.
Carrier Bryan C.

Park Jason R.

Langdon Eddie J.

Snell Kyle T.

Huffman Kevin M. Jr
Huffman Kevin M.
Taylor John "Jay" L. JR
Solomon Gabriel C.
Funderburk Nicholas R.
Craig Dennis W.

Team Name
Conger Kimberly M.
Brown Amy M.
Poff Lisa A.

Graham Traci T.
Greene Iva K.

Love Carolyn F.
Diaz Dorothy J.
Swader Samella G.
Watson Debra J.
Goodrum Marie A.
Schortinghouse Jessica L.
Leahy Helga G.
Smith Doris W.
Bailey Shirley A.
Allen Anita L.
Lackey Jennie V.

(16 Entries)

Entry

6

9

5
18
21

6

9
14
17
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14
21
21
21

14

Entry

Score
768
730
729
725
715
693
674
666
665
663
662
656
636
633
629
628
624
619
617
614
612
609
605
593
591
566
556
553
530

Score
2,204
2,188
2,098
2,035
2,001
1,987
1,976
1,971
1,965
1,959
1,949
1,931
1,912
1,886
1,871
1,853

Hcap From
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA
Byron, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Macon, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA
Byron, GA
Byron, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Kathleen, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA

Hcap From
201 Warner Robins, GA
678 Warner Robins, GA
672 Bonaire, GA
687 Perry, GA
486 Warner Robins, GA
591 Kathleen, GA
339 Warner Robins, GA
621 Kathleen, GA
873 Warner Robins, GA
540 Warner Robins, GA
549 Kathleen, GA
477 Bonaire, GA
621 Bonaire, GA
282 Warner Robins, GA
849 Warner Robins, GA
492 Bonaire, GA
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All Events Handicapped Male (43 Entries)

Place
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-b-b.b.bL»JUJL»JL»JL»JUJL»JLHUJUJNNNNNNNNNN»—»—»—»—»—»—»—»—»—»—\D
W= OWOVWOIPrPEA,PR, LWL, OO NDIENODND—P,O OO NPIA WD —O

All Events Scratch Female

Place
1
2

Team Name

Hilton Richard S. Jr
Johnson Terry T.
Graham Derrick T.
Conger Corey J.
Nettles Kenji "Taz" L
Golden Henry L.
Jackson Corey Sr
Chisolm Erie T.
Patterson Jason Jeremy
Clark Jerry Jr

Smith Lawrence S.
Lockhart Tori
Huffman Kevin M.
Moorehead Owen L.
Gordon Justin J.
Butler Mike M.
Harris Chris A.
Hughes Gregory
Jolin Wayne F.

May Michael L.
Watson Walter F.
McLaughlin Mitchell D.
Liezert Brian S.
Goodman Logan J.
Bland Willie E. Jr
Swader William F.
Givens Brian L.
Walkey Danny T.
Jones Isaac

Boland Matthew C.
Duke Craig W.
Randall Josh L.
Tallent Gregory B.
Baker Rickey

Jolin Phillip A.
Solomon Gabriel C.
Huffman Kevin M. Jr
Carrier Rickey B.
Phillips Leroy Jr
Wilson Brian A.
Funderburk Nicholas R.
Taylor John "Jay" L. JR
Ficklin Paul R.

(2 Entries)
Team Name

Conger Kimberly M.

Bailey Shirley A.

Entry

Score
2,228
2,170
2,164
2,139
2,136
2,087
2,086
2,041
2,037
2,033
2,026
2,021
2,017
2,013
2,011
2,004
1,998
1,964
1,958
1,948
1,942
1,935
1,935
1,922
1,921
1,912
1,907
1,906
1,903
1,900
1,899
1,898
1,873
1,872
1,872
1,872
1,868
1,820
1,814
1,793
1,785
1,780
1,164

Score
2,003
1,604

Hcap From
168 Warner Robins, GA
0 Macon, GA
201 Perry, GA
0 Macon, GA
6 Perry, GA
396 Perry, GA
192 Byron, GA
0  Byron, GA
0  Warner Robins, GA
177 Byron, GA
192 Macon, GA
840 Warner Robins, GA
81 Warner Robins, GA
81 Byron, GA
0  Perry, GA
105 Warner Robins, GA
135 Warner Robins, GA
186 Kathleen, GA
663 Kathleen, GA
273 Elko, GA
429 Warner Robins, GA
510 Kathleen, GA
186 Elko, GA
0 Perry, GA
225 Macon, GA
297 Kathleen, GA
0 Perry, GA
678 Kathleen, GA
0  Warner Robins, GA
363 Kathleen, GA
144 Elko, GA
216 Elko, GA
411 Warner Robins, GA
297 Kathleen, GA
258 Kathleen, GA
153 Perry, GA
111 Warner Robins, GA
267 Kathleen, GA
15 Warner Robins, GA
258 Kathleen, GA
129 Perry, GA
54  Warner Robins, GA
140 Perry, GA

Hcap From
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
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All Events Scratch Male (36 Entries)

Place
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Team Name

Johnson Terry T.
Conger Corey J.
Nettles Kenji "Taz" L
Hilton Richard S. Jr
Putnam Stephen R.
Chisolm Erie T.
Patterson Jason Jeremy
Gordon Justin J.
Graham Derrick T.
Carrier Bryan C.
Huffman Kevin M.
Moorehead Owen L.
Snell Kyle T.

Park Jason R.

Craig Jeffery A.
Goodman Logan J.
Givens Brian L.

Jones Isaac

Butler Mike M.
French Robert D.
Jackson Corey Sr
Craig Dennis W.
Harris Chris A.

Clark Jerry Jr
Phillips Leroy Jr
Copeland James L. III
Hughes Gregory
Huffman Kevin M. Jr
Duke Craig W.
Taylor John "Jay" L. JR
Solomon Gabriel C.
Golden Henry L.
Funderburk Nicholas R.
Daghita Ronald L.
Ficklin Paul R.

Reid Harry B.

Entry Score

9
9
7
6
14
5
21
1
7
16
21
5
14
2
14

2,170
2,139
2,130
2,060
2,052
2,041
2,037
2,011
1,963
1,960
1,936
1,932
1,927
1,925
1,924
1,922
1,907
1,903
1,899
1,897
1,894
1,881
1,863
1,856
1,799
1,798
1,778
1,757
1,755
1,726
1,719
1,691
1,656
1,590
1,024
695

Hcap From
Macon, GA
Macon, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Byron, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Kathleen, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Byron, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Kathleen, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Elko, GA
Warner Robins, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Perry, GA
Kathleen, GA
Perry, GA
Warner Robins, GA
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